PRICE SHEET
11/9/2024

COMPANY NAME

AFDIS DISTILLERS LIMITED
AMALGAMATED REGIONAL TRADING (ART
ARISTON HOLDINGS LIMITED
BRIDGEFORT CAPITAL LIMITED
BRIDGEFORT CAPITAL LIMITED CLASS B
BRITISH AMERICAN TOBACCO ZIMBABWE |
CAFCA LIMITED

CBZ HOLDINGS LIMITED

CFI HOLDINGS LIMITED

DAIRIBORD HOLDINGS LIMITED

DELTA CORPORATION LIMITED
ECOCASH HOLDINGS ZIMBABWE LIMITED
ECONET WIRELESS ZIMBABWE LIMITED
FBC HOLDINGS LIMITED

FIDELITY LIFE ASSURANCE LIMITED
FIRST MUTUAL HOLDINGS LIMITED
FIRST MUTUAL PROPERTIES LIMITED
GENERAL BELTINGS HOLDINGS LIMITED
HIPPO VALLEY ESTATES LIMITED
MASHONALAND HOLDINGS LIMITED
MASIMBA HOLDINGS LIMITED

MEIKLES LIMITED

NAMPAK ZIMBABWE LIMITED
NATIONAL TYRE SERVICES LIMITED
NMBZ HOLDINGS LIMITED

OK ZIMBABWE LIMITED

PROPLASTICS LIMITED

RAINBOW TOURISM GROUP LIMITED
RIOZIM LIMITED

SEED CO LIMITED
STARAFRICACORPORATION LIMITED
TANGANDA TEA COMPANY LIMITED
TRUWORTHS LIMITED

TSL LIMITED

TURNALL HOLDINGS LIMITED
UNIFREIGHT AFRICA LIMITED
WILLDALE LIMITED

ZB FINANCIAL HOLDINGS LIMITED
ZECO HOLDINGS LIMITED

ZIMBABWE NEWSPAPERS (1980) LIMITED
ZIMRE HOLDINGS LIMITED

PRVS PRICE (ZIG $)
7.0000
0.3400
0.0400
0.0150
0.0264

43.0000
15.0000
10.9957
2.1290
2.7100
15.8044
0.7557
4.0001
7.5380
1.2025
1.9300
0.3500
0.0600
7.4735
0.6025
2.3000
5.9995
1.2050
0.5000
2.2455
0.8999
1.6900
0.4600
1.3996
3.5744
0.0126
3.5999

2.9231
0.0699
2.8500
0.0440
6.3336
0.0000
0.0460
0.2800

EFE SEC LI § 1ES

MEMBER OF THE ZIMBABWE STOCK EXCHANGE & VFEX

LTP(ZIGS)  CLOSE PRICE (ZIG $) PRICE CHANGE
7.0000 7.0000 0.00
0.3900 0.3900 A 5.00 A
0.0400 0.0400 0.00
0.0150 0.0150 0.00
0.0264 0.0264 0.00

49.4500 49.4500 M 645.00 N
15.0000 15.0000 0.00
12.6450 12.3621 A 136.64 A
2.1290 2.1290 0.00
2.7100 2.7100 0.00
18.1750 17.8835 Ah 207.91 A
0.6425 0.6492 W 10.65 W
4.5000 4.4984 Ap 49.83 Ap
7.5380 7.5380 0.00
1.2025 1.2025 0.00
2.2195 2.2195 A 28.95 Ap
0.4005 0.4005 A 5.05 4h
0.0600 0.0600 0.00
7.4700 7.4697 ¥ 0.38 W
0.6025 0.6025 0.00
2.3000 2.3000 0.00
6.7000 5.6899 W 30.97 W
1.2200 1.2200 #h 1.50 A
0.5000 0.5000 0.00
2.2455 2.2455 0.00
0.8125 0.7942 W 10.57 ¥
1.6925 1.6925 Ah 0.25 Ah
0.5000 0.4800 A 2.00 R
1.4000 1.3996 0.00
4.1105 4.1105 A 53.61 fh
0.0127 0.0127 #p 0.01 Ad
3.7000 3.7000 A 10.01 @
(SUSPENDED)
2.8000 2.7916 W 13.15 ¥
0.0699 0.0699 0.00
2.8500 2.8500 0.00
0.0400 0.0400 ¥ 0.40 ¥
6.3300 6.3336 0.00
0.0005 0.0000 0.00
0.0460 0.0460 0.00
0.2805 0.2805 A 0.05 Ad

% CHANGE
0.00
14.71
0.00
0.00
0.00
15.00
0.00
12.43
0.00
0.00
13.16
14.09
12.46
0.00
0.00
15.00
14.43
0.00
0.05
0.00
0.00
5.16
1.24
0.00
0.00
11.74
0.15
4.35
0.00
15.00
0.79
2.78

4.50
0.00
0.00
9.09
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.18

Trading Contacts :

Edgeton T Tsanga +263 772 277 153
Brenda Mwaturura +263 782 785 666
Kelvin Muchirawehondo +263778 867 804
George Chirwa +263 774 871 378

email: dealing@efesecurities.co.zw
SHARES TRADED VALUE TRADED (ZIG $) MARKET CAP
5 35.00 836,461,647
100 39.00 170,421,170
7,300 292.00 65,095,824
- - 180,000
- - 35,429
4,406 217,838.00 1,020,327,416
- - 131,026,620
11,412 141,072.00 6,461,195,910
- - 225,761,023
- - 970,182,325
85,689 1,532,070.70 23,680,816,636
47,700 30,969.00 2,723,451,581
4,945,866 22,248,348.97 8,989,669,271
- - 5,065,158,550
15,900 19,119.75 130,980,257
2,000 4,439.00 1,531,772,522
100 40.05 495,048,235
- - 32,195,317
68,934 514,914.51 1,441,800,495
700 421.75 1,016,769,365
500 1,150.00 550,592,646
2,015 11,456.20 1,437,518,298
115,236 140,587.92 921,890,683
- - 126,936,210
2,000 4,491.00 907,567,528
272,700 216,585.40 1,023,647,786
100 169.25 426,401,050
400 192.00 1,197,837,861
23 32.20 170,793,422
225 887.71 1,040,366,892
1,400 17.78 59,881,568
1,400 5,180.00 965,938,983
160,900 449,162.50 1,006,857,699
14,400 1,006.56 301,669,282
92 265.19 303,451,575
18,900 756.00 71,120,057
- - 1,109,582,370
- = 8,340
- - 26,496,000
76,900 21,570.45 510,010,369
5,857,303 25,563,110 67,146,918,215

PHYSICAL ADDRE:
26 CORK ROAD
BELGRAVIA
HARARE

P/E RATIO (x)



VICTORIA FALLS STOCK EXCHANGE

COUNTER PRV PRICE LTP CLOSING PRICE CHANGE (%) CHANGE VOLUME VALUE MARKET CAP YTD
African Sun Limited 0.0285 0.0360 0.0360 0.00 0.00 4,400 158.40 53,204,453.82 W 28.29
Axia Corporation Limited 0.0602 0.0940 0.0940 W 0.01 ¥ 5.05 100 9.40 52,162,508.95 #h 17.50
Bindura Nickel Corp (SUSPENDED)
Caledonia Mining Corporation Plc 14.0000 0.0000 14.7000 0.00 0.00 - - 9,128,464.80 W 9.26
Edgars Stores Limited 0.0126 0.0000 0.0160 0.00 0.00 - - 9,755,855.09 At 8.84
First Capital Bank Limited 0.0190 0.0542 0.0450 W 0.01 ¥ 18.18 461,331 20,765.09 97,238,966.81 121.67
Innscor Africa Limited 0.4150 0.4500 0.4389 W 0.02 ¥ 4,07 10,422 4,574.04 250,118,773.91 W 0.25
Invictus Energy Zdrs 0.0700 0.0700 0.0700 0.00 0.00 5,020 351.58 - #N/A
National Foods Holdings Ltd 1.2325 1.9000 1.9000 0.00 0.00 4 7.60 129,960,205.20 A 31.49
Nedbank Group Limited Zimbabwe Deposit 10.9500 0.0000 11.0500 0.00 0.00 - - 1,782,066.65 W 7.92
Padenga Holdings Ltd 0.1300 0.1650 0.1620 Ah 0.00 Ah 1.25 37,225 6,030.89 87,738,137.28 W 4.99
Seed Co International Vx 0.1805 0.2180 0.2180 0.00 0.00 755 164.59 56,805,587.18 W 29.56
Simbisa Brands Limited 0.3105 0.3500 0.3549 Ah 0.01 A 1.95 449 159.34 199,519,381.26 A 9.20
West Prop Holdings Limited 10.0000 0.0000 10.0500 - 0.00 - - 301,500,000.00 A 0.50
Zimplow Holdings Limited 0.0121 0.0000 0.0180 0.00 0.00 - - 6,202,448.75 W 54.55

519,706 32,220.93 1,255,116,850

EXCHANGE TRADED FUNDS & REITS

COUNTER PRV PRICE LTP CLOSING PRICE CHANGE (%) CHANGE VOLUME VALUE
Cass Saddle Agriculture Exchange Traded Fi 0.0230 0.0000 0.0230 0.00 0.00 - -
Datvest Modified Consumer Staples Exchar 0.0300 0.0295 0.0295 W 0.00 W 1.65 43,500 1,283.25
Morgan & Co Made In Zimbabwe Exchange 0.0155 0.0000 0.0155 0.00 0.00 - -
Morgan & Co Multi Sector Exchange Trade« 0.6410 0.6500 0.6500 A 0.01 4p 1.40 6,550 4,257.50
Old Mutual Zse Top 10 Etf 0.1395 0.0000 0.1395 0.00 0.00 - -
50,050 5,540.75
REITS
COUNTER PRV PRICE LTP CLOSING PRICE CHANGE (%) CHANGE VOLUME VALUE
Revitus Property Opportunities 0.8525 0.8525 0.8525 0.00 0.00 1,500 1,278.75
Tigere Real Estate Investment Trust 1.0040 1.0040 0.9000 ¥ 0.10 ¥ 10.36 6,026,519 5,423,882.00

TOTAL 6,028,019 5,425,160.75




